
Practical Nursing   
Bookstore/Supply List (required list for all classes) 
Pricing subject to change due to market increase 

Item Publisher ISBN Cost 

1st
  

Tr
im

es
te

r 

 PN Packaged Book Bundle (cannot be sold separately)  
 

Introductory Maternity and Pediatric Nursing 

Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing 

Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology 

Stedman's Medical Dictionary for the Health Professions and Nursing Ill 

Memmler's Structure and Function of the Human Body 

Textbook of Basic Nursing 

Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts 

PrepU for Timby’s Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing 

PrepU for Timby's Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts 

PrepU for Roach’s Introductory Clinical Pharmacology 

PrepU for Hatfield’s Introductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing 

Lippincott's DocuCare (One Year Access)  

PrepU for Cohen's Memmler's Structure and Function of the Human Body  

 NCLEX-PN 5,000 Powered by PrepU  

Nursing2018 Drug Handbook 

 

 
 

*Book prices may increase with market pricing 
 

 

Lippincott- 
Wolters Kluwer 

Custom9781496394309 
 

 

9781451147025 

9781451177329 

9781451186710 

9781608316922 

9781496317728 

9781469894201 

9781496327628 

9781469845951 

9781496350220 

9781469846088 

9781469846149 

9781451176698 

9781496340511 

 
9781451158335 

 
 

1200.00* 
 

Liability Insurance AON  $20.00 

*Nurse pack (custom assembled) Medical 
Equipment 

 $90.00 
 Tax 8.78 

TESTING ----------- Retention exams                    Kaplan  $130.00 

*Uniforms for Clinicals Uniforms Etc.  Approx. 
$350 

2n
d
 

Tr
im

es
te

r *Graduation Pin 
 

 
TESTING ----------- Retention exams 

National 
Recognition 
 
Kaplan 

 $60.00 
Tax 5.85 

 
$130.00 
 

3rd
 

Tr
im

es
te

r 

*Passport Picture   Tax 1.46 
15.00 

*GRADUATION PACKAGE (includes monogrammed nurse cap)   $50.00 
Tax 4.88 

TESTING ----------- Retention exams Kaplan  $130.00 

NCLEX Exam fee Pearson Vue  225.00 

TBN Exam fee TN Board of 
Nursing 

PAID TO VENDOR !!! $100.00 

*Supply items will incur a 9.75% sales tax addition 

https://iq.wkhealth.com/sites/PIV/Pages/PIV_ProductDetails.aspx?bookKeyID=2818346
https://iq.wkhealth.com/sites/PIV/Pages/PIV_ProductDetails.aspx?bookKeyID=11701840

