Practical Nursing

Bookstore/Supply List (required list for all classes)
Pricing subject to change due to market increase

	Pricing subject to change due to market increase			
	Item	Publisher	ISBN	Cost
	PN Packaged Book Bundle (cannot be sold separately)	Lippincott- Wolters Kluwer	Custom9781496394309	1200.00*
$1^{ m st}$ Trimester	Introductory Maternity and Pediatric Nursing		9781451147025	
	Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing		9781451177329	
	Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology		9781451186710	
	Stedman's Medical Dictionary for the Health Professions and Nursing III		9781608316922	
	Memmler's Structure and Function of the Human Body		9781496317728	
	Textbook of Basic Nursing		9781469894201	
	Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts		9781496327628	
	PrepU for Timby's Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing		9781469845951	
	PrepU for Timby's Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts		9781496350220	
	PrepU for Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology		9781469846088	
	PrepU for Hatfield's Introductory Maternity & Pediatric Nursing		9781469846149	
	Lippincott's DocuCare (One Year Access)		9781451176698	
	PrepU for Cohen's Memmler's Structure and Function of the Human Body		9781496340511	
	NCLEX-PN 5,000 Powered by PrepU		9781451158335	
	Nursing2018 Drug Handbook			
	*Book prices may increase with market pricing			
	Liability Insurance	AON		\$20.00
	*Nurse pack (custom assembled)	Medical		\$90.00
	Traise paor (eastern assernates)	Equipment		Tax 8.78
	TESTING Retention exams	Kaplan		\$130.00
	*Uniforms for Clinicals	Uniforms Etc.		Approx.
				\$350
2 nd Trimester	*Graduation Pin	National		\$60.00
		Recognition		Tax 5.85
	TESTING Retention exams	Kaplan		\$130.00
3 rd Trimester	*Passport Picture			Tax 1.46
	·			15.00
	*GRADUATION PACKAGE (includes monogrammed nurse cap)			\$50.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Tax 4.88
	TESTING Retention exams	Kaplan		\$130.00
	NCLEX Exam fee	Pearson Vue		225.00
	TBN Exam fee	TN Board of	PAID TO VENDOR !!!	\$100.00

^{*}Supply items will incur a 9.75% sales tax addition